UNIVERSITIES &
WISCONSIN

Executive Titles

UW System President

UW System Senior Vice President
UW System Vice President

UW-Madison Chancellor
UW-Madison Provost (Vice Chancellor)

UW-Milwaukee Chancellor
UW-Milwaukee Provost (Vice Chancellor)

Comprehensive Chancellor
Comprehensive Provost (Vice Chancellor)

UW System Administrative Policy 1277

Job Code

EX001
EX003
EX005

EX006
EX007 (EX011)

EX006
EX007 (EXO011)

EX006
EX007 (EXO011)

Salary Grade

99
99
99

99
99

99
99

99
99

EXECUTIVE SALARY RANGES

Effective July 1, 2023

Minimum

$538,400
$259,600
$228,300

$600,200
$391,400

$451,500
$323,000

$262,100
$185,200

Midpoint

$672,900
$324,400
$285,300

$750,200
$489,300

$564,300
$403,800

$327,600
$231,500

Maximum
$807,500
$389,300
$342,400

$900,200
$587,100

$677,200
$484,500

$393,100
$277,800
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