

EXECUTIVE SALARY RANGES

Effective July 1, 2023

Executive Titles	Job Code	Salary Grade	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
UW System President	EX001	99	\$538,400	\$672,900	\$807,500
UW System Senior Vice President	EX003	99	\$259,600	\$324,400	\$389,300
UW System Vice President	EX005	99	\$228,300	\$285,300	\$342,400
UW-Madison Chancellor	EX006	99	\$600,200	\$750,200	\$900,200
UW-Madison Provost (Vice Chancellor)	EX007 (EX011)	99	\$391,400	\$489,300	\$587,100
UW-Milwaukee Chancellor	EX006	99	\$451,500	\$564,300	\$677,200
UW-Milwaukee Provost (Vice Chancellor)	EX007 (EX011)	99	\$323,000	\$403,800	\$484,500
Comprehensive Chancellor	EX006	99	\$262,100	\$327,600	\$393,100
Comprehensive Provost (Vice Chancellor)	EX007 (EX011)	99	\$185,200	\$231,500	\$277,800